
Date of Birth 05/07/2000 Sex (M/F) F Scheme Code Private Candidate

Country or Region 
of Origin   

Country of 
Nationality INDIA

First Language ENGLISH

Centre Number IA008 Date   24/APR/2021 Candidate Number 002925

NOTE

Administrator's         
Signature

Date 27/04/2021 Test Report Form 
Number 21IA002925ARUR008A

Test Results

Listening  7.5 Reading  8.0 Writing  7.0 Speaking  6.5
Overall 
Band 
Score

 7.5 CEFR 
Level C1

Candidate Details

Family Name ARUMUGAM

First Name RAMYA

Candidate ID U8185293

Test Report Form ACADEMIC

The validity of this IELTS Test Report Form can be verified online by recognising organisations at http://ielts.ucles.org.uk

Administrator Comments Centre stamp Validation stamp

Admission to undergraduate and post graduate courses should be based on the ACADEMIC Reading and Writing Modules.
GENERAL TRAINING Reading and Writing Modules are not designed to test the full range of language skills required for academic purposes. 
It is recommended that the candidate's language ability as indicated in this Test Report Form be re-assessed after two years from the date of the test.



TANCET 2021
TAMIL NADU COMMON ENTRANCE TEST

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI 600025

SCORE CARD
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Registration Number 19113211

Name of the Candidate

Date of Birth 25-12-1998

Gender Female

Community BCM

Nativity Tamil Nadu

Nationality Indian
Signature of the

candidate

PERCENTILE SCORE

PROGRAMME IN FIGURES IN WORDS

M.B.A ---

M.C.A ---

M.E/M.Tech/M.Arch/M.Plan FOUR ZERO POINT EIGHT SEVEN SIX 

SECRETARY, TANCET

IMPORTANT NOTE

Seperate advertisements will be released by the admitting authorities for admission.
Hall Ticket should be produced with this Score Card during admission.
This Score Card is valid only for the Academic Year 2021-2022.

07-04-2021 09:58 PM
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ME21S87316209

Mechanical Engineering (ME)

JEEVANANTHAM V

15275

c48a04f7e376d791a322d4f9bed07098

22.033.0 29.7

375

35.38

120594

VENKATASALAM A

08-Oct-2000



XE21S67318040

Sections : Fluid Mechanics (B), Solid Mechanics (D)
Engineering Sciences (XE)

VETTRI VELAVAN J

1530

401ac6c1df577e9b28b417bec837e503

24.637.0 33.3

495

48.33

22219

JANARTHANASAMY

16-Aug-1999



ME21S77318010

Mechanical Engineering (ME)

VETTRI VELAVAN J

7564

4f05c6fe148b80bfa7214b9a90aef3f4

22.033.0 29.7

510

48.35

120594

JANARTHANASAMY

16-Aug-1999



 







 
 

 

 

 



 

 


